· Other lengths upon special request
· Colors: Warm White, Neutral White (other colors upon
  request)
· Operational voltages for special applications
LED RAIL LIGHTING
RLR-GU SERIES - 37.5VDC
US Patent #7,307,391  8,115,411  8,791,650
9,179,513

Consumption
(Watts)
ORDERING INFORMATION
XX X
S= Single Intensity
X- -
37.5VDC 50 = Cool White
         (5000K)
45 = Daylite White
         (4500K)
41 = Mid-Neutral White
         (4100K)
35 = Neutral White
         (3500K)
16 = 16.5”
18 = 17.6
22 = 22.5”
XX 37 0-BG URLR --- - - -
SERIES PIN TYPE LENGTH VOLTAGE TYPE WATTAGE COLOR
C = Clear, Ribbed
M = Milk White
X -
LENS TYPE INTENSITY
SEE CHART
ABOVE
STYLE
G = G13
1-800-457-0416 www.ledsmart.com     sales@ledsmart.com 18L03
LED RAIL LIGHTING
RLR-GU SERIES - 37.5VDC